Resultatliste Ballerup EM udtagelse

Dato:25-06-2011

60 liggende - Herre

. Navn Forening 1. 2, 3. 4. 5. 6. Total X
Ib Hansen Hvidovre 97 97 97 97 96 96 580 20
Steffen Olsen DSB/ASF 93 99 95 99 96 95 577 25

Nr.

1
2

60 liggende - Herre junior

Navn Forening 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total X
Jonas Knudsen Ravnsborg 96 96 94 98 96 96 576 16
Mikkel Villandsen Ravnsborg 93 99 94 97 96 92 571 21
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60 liggende - Dame

. Navn Forening 1. 2 3. 4. 5. 6. Total X
Jette Faurbye Viborg 98 98 99 96 97 99 587
Ina Hvalsge ARK 99 9 9 98 94 99 582
Helle @ Mark Hvidovre % 95 99 98 98 % 582
Rikke Jensen BPI 95 99 9 97 100 95 582
Birgirtte Nielsen Ravnsborg 97 97 99 96 97 94 580
Sys Hansen Hvidovre 96 97 98 96 90 91 568
Gitte Vinter Viborg 94 91 97 96 92 95 565

Nr.

1

60 liggende - Damejunior
Navn Forening 1. 2, 3. 4. 5. 6. Total X

Miram Nielsen Ravnsborg 93 94 95 94 91 95 562

Helmatch - Herre

. Navn Forening 1. 2, 3. 4. Total

Steffen Olsen DSB/ASF 93 99 95 99 386

95 93 92 96 376

9 95 99 99 389 1151
Jens T. BPI 97 98 99 99 393

93 94 92 94 373

95 98 94 95 382 1148
Jesper Kring BPI 96 97 98 97 388

94 94 92 94 374

97 97 92 94 380 1142
Ib Hansen Hvidovre 97 97 97 97 388

80 84 82 81 327

90 93 88 88 359 1074



Nr.

Halvmatch - Dame
Navn

Jette Faurbye

Ina Hvalsge

Rikke Jensen

Gitte Vinter

Sys Hansen

Helle @ Mark

Forening

Viborg

ARK

BPI

Viborg

Hvidovre

Hvidovre

98
89
93

99
91

92

95
84

89

94
89

93

96
82
93

96
67

88

98
86
94

96
85

88

99
95

90

91
78

95

97
82
89

95
88

91

196
175
187

195
176

180

194
179

179

185
167

188

193
164
182

191
155

179

Total

558

551

552

540

539

525



